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Fripistol 

Klass H 45

1 1107328 LETH Urban Borlänge Pistolklubb 87 86 91 83 90 86 523 5x

2 1045593 PALMGREN Lars Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 91 89 83 84 88 83 518 4x

3 10352 JOHANSSON Per-Erik Trollhättans Pistolklubb 84 86 79 88 87 89 513 3x

4 1609700 FRIBERG Mats Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb 82 86 83 91 85 78 505 5x

5 884303 GRAHN Mikael Öckerö Skytteförening 90 85 85 86 80 74 500 4x

6 631956 KARLMAN Christer Trollhättans Pistolklubb 75 87 87 90 79 79 497 5x

7 2821103 NÄSSÉN Tommy Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 82 75 83 80 83 80 483 2x

8 3840502 KARLSSON Morgan Öckerö Skytteförening 75 77 82 84 76 87 481 2x

9 2051503 JÄGERSVÄRD Fredrik Öckerö Skytteförening 79 88 68 82 75 77 469 1x

10 1435711 SANDBERG Anders Öckerö Skytteförening 77 72 81 77 72 76 455 5x

11 1045511 PALMGREN Ingeborg Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 50 85 86 74 73 74 442 1x

12 3843547 JENSEN Benny Öckerö Skytteförening 54 46 56 57 64 45 322 1x

Klass H 55

1 9565 PETERSSON Ulf Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 91 81 83 88 87 84 514 7x

2 739147 PETTERSSON Gert Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 85 84 86 85 86 82 508 3x

3 566088 THÖRESSON Magnus Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 85 80 83 82 87 78 495 3x

4 319794 BJUHR Lars Erik Öckerö Skytteförening 83 73 91 83 79 85 494 1x

5 1179055 SJÖBERGH Anders Magnus Stenbock Skytteförenin 80 84 81 76 78 81 480 2x

6 1505065 NYYSTI Esko FOK Borås 76 73 81 83 87 76 476 4x

7 274240 LETH Staffan Borlänge Pistolklubb 80 68 86 84 82 75 475 3x

8 841590 ROOS Thomas Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 83 74 76 81 81 74 469 2x

9 1953311 AHLENIUS Birgitta Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 62 60 73 67 76 74 412 0x

10 552105 BJUHR Zenitha Öckerö Skytteförening 51 39 69 64 59 60 342 1x

Klass H 65

1 971435 KRÜGER Hartwig FOK Borås 79 78 72 84 86 92 491 5x

2 317310 MAGNUSSON Tore Gällivare Pistolklubb 74 82 80 89 80 81 486 3x

3 972469 LILJERGREN Lars-Göran Norrköpings Skytteförening 80 81 80 82 83 78 484 2x

4 51481 SJÖLANDER Bengt Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 69 67 76 91 80 74 457 2x

5 7436 HELGESSON Per-Håkan Finspångs Pistolskytteklubb 66 74 70 80 74 75 439 3x

Klass H 70

1 493644 REINHAMRE Kent Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 85 91 85 88 91 88 528 4x

2 884324 JOHNSON Sune Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 78 79 78 78 83 81 477 7x

3 884331 LINDAHL Christer Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 80 77 83 70 80 74 464 5x

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering



Klass H 75

1 954703 PEDERSEN Kristian Volvo Pistolklubb 73 76 77 74 79 77 456 3x

Klass H 80

1 960924 SKANÅKER Ragnar Magnus Stenbock Skytteförenin 79 86 89 92 88 94 528 6x

Lagtävling

 Lag H 45

Trollhättans Pistolklubb

1 Per-Erik Johansson H 45 513

Christer Karlman H 45 497

1010

Borlänge Pistolklubb

2 Urban Leth H 55 523

Staffan Leth H 45 475

998

Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF

3 Tommy Nässén H 45 483

Magnus Thöresson H 55 495

978

Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF

4 Lars Palmgren H 45 518

Ingeborg Palmgren H 45 442

960

Öckerö SF Lag 1

5 Anders Sandberg H 45 455

Mikael Grahn H 45 500

955

Öckerö SF Lag 2

6 Morgan Karlsson H 45 481

Fredrik Jägersvärd H 45 469

Jensen (RES) H 45 950

 Lag H 55

Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytteklubb

1 Ulf Petersson H 55 514

Gert Pettersson H 55 508

1022

FOK Borås

2 Hartwig Krüger H 55 491

Esko Nyysti H 55 476

967

Öckerö SF

3 Lars Erik Bjuhr H 55 494

Zenitha Bjuhr H 55 342

836

Lag H 70

Göteborgs Pistol och Sportskytteklubb

1 Kent Reinhamre H 70 528

Christer Lindahl H 65 464

992


